
SOUTHERN   TENNIS   ASSOCIATION 
HEADQUARTERS:  HUNT RESERVE, RIVER ROAD PT. NOARLUNGA                  

POSTAL ADDRESS:  PO BOX 84, PORT NOARLUNGA  5167 

A.B.N. 20 203 49/5 896 
 

PRESIDENT:  Graham Wilson            SECRETARY: Carolyn Couch  

 Ph. 8323 9792/0429 991331                 Ph:  83228676/0439680456 

 

MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

2013 – 2014 

  

 

PRESIDENT   Graham Wilson    
8323 9792  

0429 991331 

graham@farmworksseed.com.au 

 

  

SECRETARY   Carolyn Couch       
83228676 

0439680456 

    carolynmc@iprimus.com.au  

  
 

VICE-PRESIDENT  Mary Oliver    

SENIOR   8557 7351 

                0412 844 108 

     maryoliver@dodo.com.au 

 

 

VICE-PRESIDENT  TBA 

JUNIOR:    
          
  

TREASURER  Claire Pinson 
    0448 873 889 
    ctpinson@bigpond.net.au 
 

  



 
 

COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
 

 

 

HACKHAM:       Andrew Jarvis            8326 5421   

                                               Mobile   0447324786                                                            

       andy@jarvis5.com 

                                                       

 

McLAREN VALE:    Wendy Page                85564298 or 0407181383   

       page370@bigpond.com.au 

 

 

MORPHETT VALE:  Matthew Farrelly 8381 5186 or  0408748394 

     matthew.farrelly@au.schneider-electric.com 

 

 

NOARLUNGA:    Scott Geisler     0497594977 

       scott11@y7mail.com 

 

 

PORT NOARLUNGA:   Kevin Ladd  8384 5458 or 0411454858 

jkladd1@optus.com.au 

 

 

 WILLUNGA:   Sarah Burke  0403916446  

sarahlouiseburke@hotmail.com 

     

 


